

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 60
 Miquel Sinke 
 11
 1:00.147
 
 11:39.001
 59.640


 58
 Senne Botman 
 9
 1:02.260
 2.545
 11:38.730
 1:02.185


 11
 Gijs Huisman 
 9
 1:03.536
 3.021
 11:18.290
 1:02.661


 88
 Finn Testers 
 10
 1:05.422
 5.669
 12:16.285
 1:05.309


 74
 Mick Koomen 
 10
 1:05.379
 5.739
 12:16.927
 1:05.379


 26
 Lizzie Groetelaers 
 9
 1:07.006
 6.373
 11:51.567
 1:06.013


 99
 Sem Testers 
 2
 1:06.894
 7.254
 2:36.143
 1:06.894


 6
 Milan Hunneman 
 2
 1:09.479
 9.839
 2:34.368
 1:09.479


 10
 Leroy van dooren 
 2
 1:14.021
 14.381
 5:07.751
 1:14.021
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